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- .87White. Mauley Kst. 10 A.Woods & Field 1.64Williams. Almtfnt 1 House 6.28Williams. Andrew Kst. 8 A.Woods & Home 5.57Williams. Herbert 20 A. Field& Woods. 15 A. Home 26.77Williams. Joseph 2 A. I.eeBuck .' 2.79Williams, Paul Kst. 5 A.Woods 5.44! Yeoman. Alexander 10 A.Woods 9.80Young. Isabelle 12 5|10 A. I.eahHryant 7.14Young. James K. 2 A. Woods| 2.39

17.99

71.88

WAITA M A W TOW NRHI1*
WHITEAllen. J. F. 6 A. Woods 13.54Andrews. D. P. 24 A. Home W.B. A. Kst.. 60 A. W. B. A.Kst.. 314 A. Brooks Land.40 A. W. R. Andrews .... 42.54Andrews D. H. 50 A. W. B.Andrews. 150 A. BrooksTract 34.08Andrews. R. W. 12 A. J. D.Andrews 1.28Andrews. Worth 20 A. Home

. 20.08Babson. A. E. 17 A. Home 7.12Babson. Rums E. 5 A. V. G.Coleman 35.83Babson. Earl 4 A. Home 3.91Babson. Edgar 9 A. SI. F.Babson 7,28Babson. G. W. 10 A. Home 16.35Babson. L. B. 27 A. J. I.. B.
[ . Kst
Babson. I.iston L. 10 A. F. A. &G. W. Babson. 4 3|10 A. A.Babson. 22 A. F. D. Inman.1 71 tO A. J. K. tiabson. 23 A.Home. 15 3,10 X. J. C. Bab¬
son J. H. Milliken. 6|10 A.-Mary I. Watts

Babson. N. I.. 70 2|10 A. V.! Smith Kst.
_ 28.31Babson. Sultan Keifer 16 A.New Home. 2 A. Coy Cliff

Babson. W. W. 15 A. SI. G.
Parker . . 28-37

Bennett. Dayton I.. 35 A.
Woods, -S. K. E .... 5.26

Bennett, H. C. 48 A. Woods &
Bay -v. r- 15.2k

Benton. Isaac 50 A. A. R.
Inman 1-'«

Berry. G. C. Ik F. U Taylor
10 A. S. I. King. IB A.
School House. 50 A. H. S.
Bennett 15.80

Brady. Eudie Est. 141 A. Woods
14.66

Brady. P. E. 127 A. Woods &
Farm. 18 A. Home. 90 A.
Woods B. L. Brady 46.82

Canady. Mrs. N, 1.. 1 510 A.
Old Home .,... "¦ - -13

Oanady. W. S. 40 A* Home
^CafltsSe. Daj« 2 A. Home." 12

A. Woods A Farm - 1.13
Carlisle. S. E. 34 3|10 A. Home.

25 A. Woods . -3.22
Coleman. B. M., & James C.
73 5110 A. Ben Ludlum 45.06

Dennis. Ed S. 24 A. Home 15.5»
Duncan. K. C. Est. 41 A. Old

Home... ... .......... 19.5o
Duncau. Rembert L. 5 A. Old
Home. 91 A. Cox . 39.57

Dutton. Mary T. 28 A. Home

Edwards, Mrs. Ella 15 A. Home
12.70

7.69

Evans. D. SI. Est. 45 A. Home

Edwards. H. J. Est. 9 A. Woods
6 Farm 3.91

Evans. Charlie D. 13 A. Home
7.75

g 34
Evans. Ezekiel 7 5|io A. Woods.

7 5|10 A. E. U Est. 1.40
Evans. Mrs. Irene 44 A. J. W
Russ Est 4.95

Evans, Jessie H. 35 A. Ben
Ludlum 9.06

Evans. J. W. 37 A. E. A.
Evans. 19 A. Woods, 25 A.
Farm & Woods, 27 A. Mill
Pond & Evans. 17 A. Home,
8 A. Woods & Farm. 9 A.
Evans 38.62

Evans. Layman 30 A. R. A.
Ludlum 17.14

Evans. Lonnie 2 A. Home, 13 A.
L. M. Evans. 192 A. V. Smith

Est. 89.54
Evans. Xaomi M. 55 A. Farm
& Woods 7.23

Evans. S. R. Ill A. Home. 50
A. Old Home. 20 A. Woods,

100 A. Woods. 35 A. Woods,
77 A. Woods. 35 A. Woods

Evans, T. W. 3 A. Woods. 7
5110 A. Woods. 4 5110 A.
Woods 1.40

Evans. Weston 25 A. J. W.
Russ Est 29.14

Fernside. J. H. 20 A. L. R.
Simmons 22.73

Golf. B. D. 3 8jl0 A. J. O.
Smith Land 19.94

Gore. B. G. Est. 100 A. Slplo.
2 A. Newton 2Q.15

Gore, Mrs. Blanche 3 Acres

Gore. L. E. 31 a7 V. g! G.
Est., 14 A. Farm & Woods,
1 A. School House . 38.28

Gore. S. C. 22 A. Home 26.34
Gore. Shirley & Shelly Jean

36 A. Timber Ridge 5.57
Gore. W. P. Est. 10 A. Coleman

92
Gore, Vance 15 A. Home 11.47
Gore. Youth 27 A. Home. 50 A.
Woods & Farm. 5 1|10 A.

56.19
Grice. P. G. 6 A. Woods .57
Herring. Mrs. L. A. 13 A.
Horsepen .......... 1.55

Herring. Grady L. 4 A. Home
& Farm ... 1.36

Hewett. Delphie 23 A. O. L.
Pruitt Est. 7.70

Hewett. Frank 14 A. Home &
Woods : 14.38

Hewett. W. J. Est. 42 A. E.
Holden 16.42

Hughes, L. B. 8 A. Hughes
Hughes. R. W. 4 A. L.H.
Hughes 21.60

Inman, A. R. Jr. 13 A. A. R.
Inman 6.65

Inman, Austin 13 A. Home 22.04
Inman. D. L. 36 A. Home 25.88
Inman. E. O., E. F., D. D.. A.

R. Jt. 262 A. Jackson Bros
58.30

Inman. E. O.. E. F.. & D. D. 30
A. C. L. Smith. 5|10 A. W. M.
Smith 6.50

Inman. E. F. 7110 A. D. K.
Bennett ..... .30

Inman. E. Ottaway 15 A. S.
A. Inman & A. R. .. 5.02

Jones, George E. 33 7(10 A.
Home . . 30.53

Jones. Mrs. G. O. 33 7|10 A. G.
O. Jones. 14 A. Dupont 20.07

Jones, J. P. 15 5110 A. Home.
3 A. Swamp ... 32.99

Jones. M. J. 4 9110 A. Home
_

9.05
King, Brothers 6 A. W. M.
King Place ..-. 357

King, C. A. 17 A. Home, 5 A.
C. C. King 30.81

Kin*. C. F. 1 A. C. H. King
^

Ki;»~C."HrifATHome.' 29 A.
Woods. 3 A. B. Simmons 23.53

King. D. Fred 3 9|10 A. C. B.
Inman, 15 A. Wood«

King, Mr«. Jack 2 5|10 A.
Jesae Inman -.- .-

King. Jack 10 A. Inman. 1|2 A.
J. D. King, 1 5|10 A. Bessie

(

17.66

.28

14.84

I Jn,5anV.4,10' A- J- L. Inman.14 A. Homo 15 30;King, James W. 5« A. Home,*',,r5 A. Milliken 42 47King, J. D. Est. 5 3|10 A.Home. 51» A. Dead Kiver, 3110A. Artesian, 50 A. Buzzard
pay 01 i«

King. Maggie & Clara 20 A. 'c.
..V- K'"IS Est 185King, N M 188 A. Home 28.22|K|"?- W. H. 8 A. Farm &>\ oods 2 po

j Ll,U,1.*;, Annl* Heir.s 44 "a!" *kufu»~ialUl« loc
1-ittle, D. A. 7 A. Best Land

! kittle. Jame* F." 74 A."l. J.'"*"' 4'?4
Al. C. Stevenson, 420 A. B.
Little Est. 70 7Ql'011*' ?. Y. 15 A- Home 10 SSLong, J. O. 10 A. Home 4.35L'J'j'.f;. J' v- E8'- 30 A. Pretty

Long". .Marshall 33 a! Home"" *'U
.:... «>o OA

Long, Murray 8 A. Inman. i'a.' *

L. A. ISvans 14,24Long. Mrs. O. W. 29 7110 A."Home in 19
Long Thelbert 21 5|lo" A." HomeJ. B. W ard 13 ni

}.*'». v« C. 3 A. Bay '****, 4J2Ludluin. J. K. 115 A. Home.J 22 A. Dutton 09 00
Ludluin. Talbert .10 5|10 A. M

*

L. l.udlum "

1°88McArthur. Ottis 8 A. Woods
McCumbee, Gardner 9 3110* A. E

" ~

D. .Milliken
McCumbee. Mary A. 3 AWoods (W. A. Long)McCumbee, Mrs. M. I. 11 7110A. Home. 26 5(10 A. Milliken.6 A. B. G. Gore 17 9°McCumbee. W. A. 3 3 10 AHome
McCumbee W. K. 20"'a.'" Home."4 A. J. L. Smith. 20 A. H. HMcCumbee. 10 A. J. O. Smith
Mckeithan, John B. 38 A. Geo

" 38'3°
W. Piver. 5 A. K. C. P.Swamp o5McKeithan. W. Dace 28 A.Home & Farm is isMilliken, A. 'r. 10 A. Home

.Milliken. Mary l, A. Woods "4'mMintz. Kred 39 A. V. UWhite 4 ICMintz U B. 54 A. Mints
"'

Land ik r,o
Moore. Mrs. Mack a""«" A.'W oods . 5 (i.Parker. Floyd 3 A. KvuiisWoods. 2 A. B. Little 4.ISParker. H. L. Est. 4 A. B. FLong "

g«Phelps. Lloyd A. "50 A.""a E
?*" iJ .2|l°A1 4(10 A. Phelps 14 84Phelps, R. I. 18 7|10 A. Coie-"

man Home. 3(10 A. BusinessSite, 94 1|10 A. Dupont S8.83Pl^r. J- W. 32 A. Farm &
n .

A UW U- Andrews,lo ->| 10 A. Home *>019Price. Alton 5 3 10 A. Home'"'
t 3110 A. J. R. Inman. 5 A j.K. Inman 10 r>1Price, p. (I. o a. i .and ...Pruitt. H. M. 23 A. Old Home

.......... ..........11 C9
Register. A. Monroe 92 5110 A
.
Acres *

21 01Scott. Robert M. 1 A. Woods
lisSimmons. Blanko 1 A. W. l>Smith o o«

Simmons. G. C. 16 A.~"Home
Simmons. Isaac Hi' 5" a" '

Home'
« Woods (J ggSimmons. \. R. ig A'. wood*

'

18 A Home. 9 A. W. c. Mc¬Keithan. 55 A. Milliken &Coleman o j oo
Simmons, R. p. 16 a! Home"
Simmons. Travis 6 A. j. L. B.

"
Est. 15 no

Simpson. Charlie Est! 22 A."Old Home 5 00Smith. Adron 80 A. Home 19.20Smith. C. >1. 30 A. ElwoodLittle Home. 6 A. B. LSmith ....: 14 ifiSmith. Codie & Wendell 164 APerkins Camp. 108 A. H. C.Bear _ Ig 1,Smith, Daggett C. 100 A.' Home
-__ «>7 09

Smith. -Elmer L. 14 A. Woods'
.
® "ay. 22 A Home 23.39Smith. K. Odell 40 A. Ash
Swamp. 12 a. s. p. I.ivingy-lon. 56 A. A. B. Long. 22 A.B. C. Coleman 3« ,19Smith. Ernest a. 82 A. ReavesRoad. 95 A. Home, 44 A
farm & Woods. 37 A. Maults-

Stnlth. Everette 6 A. Woods &Home r -o

Smith. G. M. 58 A. H. H:Long. 6 A. H. H. Long. 100
A. \. Smith Est.. 24 A. V.
.Smith Est. ..._ 70 tr.

Smith. J. A. Sr. 30 A. B PSmith .. on

Smith. Lacy 28 2|10 A. Home
_ on at

Smith. L. D. ft Bros. 21» A.
"

Overflow 1114
Smith, f. D. 20 A. A. *.*B

fc?"*' ,1.4 A Home & Wods.5U A. Bear Woods 28 18
Smith. M. Foy 10 A. Old Bav.100 A. M. Bay. 12 A. Home

"

Smith, »irs. Normi'e 6|10"a. "l'W
Home & Business Sole 6 83Sm th. Olen 10 A. Home 7.99Smith. R. B. 30 A. Home 16 45

t"ViH- H~ so A- Old Home.4)10 A. Home Site 7.28
Smith. S. L. 27 A. Home. 118

A. Alligator. 8 A. W. U.
.
Smith 31.58

Smith. T. S. 6 A. Home 4.52
Smith. Winson, 9 A., 52 A.

11 4110 A. 36.84
Stanley. C. L. 40 A. Home

16.24
Stanley. H. V. 35 A. Overflow.

20 A Home 1630
Stanley. T S 1 A A Inman
Home 3.68

Stephens. S. R. 45 A. Dolly
Benton. 10 A. D. K. Bennett.
1 A. Hickman. 2|10 A. W. A.
Babson. 10 A. M. F. Babson.
10 A. Eva Winstead 35.40

Ward. Dillon 50 A. Woods
Farm 12.0»

Ward. L. L. 35 A. Home, 3 A.
L. I., Home 16.35

Ward. T. T. 171 A. Dutton. 20
A. Dutton I<and, 20 A. Dutton

. Land 33.80
Whiteville Lumber Co. 100 A.
Jackson Bros. 9.30

WACCAMAW TOWNSHIP
COI.OKKD

Borden, Kee 50 A. Home 26.06
Brown, J. B. 25 A. Home, 2
A. U. F. Babson. 22 8|10 A. J.
B. Brown 52.68

Flowers. J. Levi 17 A. R. C. P.
Woods 2.80

Frink. W. D 25 A. J. H.
Milbgan - 21.97

James. Bessie 106 A. Home, 6
A. Point. 50 A. Woods 26.82

McNeil. Dan A. 23 A. Brooks
Woods 2.15

Marlowe. Frank 25 A. J. L.
Bennett, 6 5[10 A. T. Marlowe

26.65
Marlowe, Fred 24 A. Home &
Farm 12.82

Marlowe. R. H. 16 A. Home. 22
8|10 A. J. B. & R. H. M.

2336
Robinson, Ottis 9 5110 A. J. B.
Ward - 15.86

Stanley. Charlie 30 A. D. M.
Evans 13.32

SMITHVILLE TOWNSHIP
WHITE

Adams. J. J. Est. 1 Lot
Brown . 15.50

Adams. Mre. J. J. 1 Lot
Swamp Garden » 1.94

Aldridge. H. B. Est. 1 Lot
West ..._ 16.97

Aldridge. Mrs. Amanda S. 1
Lot So. 8. Blk. 29. Long
Beach 6.20

Alexander. Mrs. J. A. 1 Lot
No. 15. Blk. 98. Long Beach

Arnold. J. "J. '34"a. B." F.
""

Williams. 43 A. Marsh, 1
Lot Spt. Hgts 19.09

Atkinson, Mrs. Mae 1 Lot Spt.
Hgts., 9|10 Lot Howells Pt.

- - 3.10
Bank of Hanover 2 Lots No. 11
& 12 3.10

Bank of Southport 1 Lot
Clarendon . 79

Banks. Samuel F. 1 Lot No. 4,
Blk. 2. Long Beach 3.89

Barbee. J. L. & Eva Mae
Lasslter Blk. 81, 82. 83. Long
Beach 68.14

Bartlett. V. G. 1 Lot No. 4.
Blk. 98. Long Beach. 4.65

Bell. H. F. 1 I-ot Atlantic 5.44
Blake. E. C. 200 A. Home 46.50
Blanchard, E. P. 67 A. Lesh, 11
A. Lesh . 10.22

Bland. TV. G. 2 A. T. D. 1
Bussells : 79

Bowmer. H. T. 1 Lot Baker
Fountain, 2 Lots Spt. Hgts.,
1 tot No. 2, Sec. 2, Blk. 20.I Loun Beach 37.59

'Brown, Charles 1 Lot Lord 14.79
Brown. Dr. F. L. 1 Lot Atlantic

I 1.18
Brown, Sam 25 A. Evans Land

6 89
Brown. Willie 30 A. Alfred
Brown . .. 22.80

Bryson. S. C. & Jayne 1 tot
No. 15. Blk. «8. Long Beach

4.65
IBuie. J. P. 1 Lot No. 8. Sec. 1,

Blk. 6, Long Beach 6.20
Campbell. E. K. 1 Lot No. 4,

Sec. 2, Blk. 16, Long Beach

Campen. Ben Jr. 1 Lot No. 2,
"Sec. 3, Blk. 35, Long Beach

3.89

6.20
Carolina Lands Long Beach.
Lots - Long Beach Office
BlOg. .. 275.90

Carr, J. E. 15 A. Vineyard, 1
Lot Caswell, 1 Lot Caswell

_ 30.03
Carr. S. C. & Mattie T. 2 Lots
No. 1. 2. Blk. 57. LongBeach.

| 2 Lots No. 1. 2. Hlk. 58, tong
Beach, 2 tots Xo. 1. 2, Blk
59. Long Beach 14.74

| Carr. S. C. 1 Lot No. 12. Sec. 2,
Blk. 14, Long Beach 6.20

Carr. T. B. Est. 1 Lot Cas-
1 well & Brunswick, 1 Lot
| Burlington 23.25
Central Commercial Co. 1 tot

St. George 1.94
Clark, Mrs. Catherine H. 1 Lot

i No. 10, Blk. 53, Long Beach*
.. 4.65

Clemmons. Dennis 1 Lot
Howells Point 6.20

Clemmons. Mrs. Dotridge 14 A.
Home 39

Clemmons, John C. 182 A.
Home . . 21.83

Cline. Chas. F. 1 Lot No. 11,
Blk. 101, Long Beach, 1 Lot
No. 11. Blk. 10, Long Beach

.. 8.54
Coletrane, W. (5. 1 tot No. 6 &

7. Blk. 10, Long Beach 24.80
Cooker. Marshall 1 Lot Bruns¬
wick 12.39

Covington, D. R. 1 tot No. 2,
Sec. 2, Blk. 20, Long Beach

Covil, J. It. Est. 232 A. Wescott
6.20

33.47
Crawford, J. N. V. 1 Lot J. A.
Arnold 2.34

Creech. B. H. 1 Lot Howe 77.74
Creech. John 1 tot West 15.40
Creech. Kobert G. 1 Lot Brown

1.55
Crouch. J. C. Jr. 250 A. Evans
Laud. 10 A. Woods Land, 6
A Evans Land, 1 tot Howells

Pt
.. 63.45

Cromartie. Mrs. Annabelle 1 Lot
No. 8, Blk. 74, tong Beach

4.65
Dallas. Mrs. Adria Arnold 7 A.
Buck Neck, 7 A. Buck Neck,1 Lot Water Skirt, 75 Ft.
Back Lot 19.23

Danford, D. C. 1 Lot Howe, 1
Lot No. 3, Sec. 2, Blk. 11.
Long Beach 19.39

Danford, E. M. 1 Lot No. 15,Blk. 8, Long Beach. 1 Lot
No. 7, Blk. 11, Long Beach

; 4.65
Denny, John T. 1 Lot No. 15,Blk. 29. Long Beach .. 6.20
Dosher, < leorge Est. 1 Lot Cas-! & West 17.84Dosher. John R. Est. 30 A.
Beaver Dam . 3.89Dozier, Miss Margaret 2 Lots
Caswell & Brown 4.08

Drew, Mrs. C. B. 1 Lot -

Atlantic 7.75Drew, H. L. Est. 1 Lot toonard
1.55Drumb, Albert A. 1 Lot Cottage

Eamon, T. M. 1 Lot Howe 6.99
Estate Corporation 136 5[10 A.Knox 20.94
Farguson. Mark 2 A. Judas

Creek. 3|10 A. Highland Park,
1 Lot Spt. Hgts., 1 Lot Tay¬lor Tract. 1 Lot Southport

48.44Farrell. Miss Ethel 1 Lot
Loughland Dlv . 16P'aulk. Mrs. Lillian D. 1 Lot
West 44.87Fields. Gwyu 1 Lot No. 14, Blk.
4. Long Beach 6.20Fiiich, J. E. 1 Lot - Dry, 1 Lot
College 13.27Fddale. Paul 1 Lot - Brunswick
1 Lot - N. C. Fisheries 90.50Forrester, Mrs. Almira 1 Lot
Atlantic 3.10Fountain, W. B. 1 Lot Spt.Harts .

Fj^eaere, V. V. 2 Lots High¬
way . 8.10Freeman, H. A. 1 Lot - HowellsPt 2.73French. Mrs. W. A. 1 Lot St.
George 1.55Frink, Lucille 140 A. Dutchman,1 Lot West & Howe 42.94Fullwood. W. T. Sr. 1 tot Dry

8.99
Gannaway* W. T. 10 A. Pt.
Hermitage - 5.44

Gannon. Mrs. Annie Mae 1 Lot
No. 7, See. 2. Blk. 18. Long
Beach. 1 tot No. 3, Sec. 2,
Blk. 14. tong Beach 8.14

Garner. Felton 190 A. Home. 1
Lot No. 6. Sec. 2, Blk. 13,
Long Beach. 1 Lot No. 7.
Sec. 2, Blk. 13, Long Beach,
1 tot No. 6. Sec. 2. Blk. 14.
Long Beach. 1 Lot No. 2. Sec.
2, Blk. 5, Long Beach. 1 Lot
No. 2, Sec. 2, Blk. 6, Long
Beach .. . 93.16

Garner. L. T. & W. A. Knopp
Blks. 75. 76. 77, Long Beach

.79

Goodman. Maurice & Sarah 1
Lot Moore. 1 Lot - Moore

24.43

111.90
Gore. Leroy 1 Lot No. 2, Sec. 2,

Blk. 9. Long Beach. 1 Lot No.
14, Sec. 2, Blk. 19, Long
Beadh - ... 5.83

Graham, J. F. 1 Lot No. 2, Blk.
15. Long Beach, 1 Lot No. 2,
Blk. I!. Long Beach 8.14

Hand. Mrs. J. P. 19 A. Home
6.05

Harrington. Glenn 1 Lot No. 6.
Blk. 31. Long Beach .. 3.89

Harris. W. J. 1 Lot No. 3, Sec.
3, Blk. 9, tong Beach 1.94

Hewett, Christine & Barbara 1
Lot Brown 11.24

Hewett. Elton B. 60 A. Old
County Home 10.46

Hewett. J. W. 10 A. Swasy &
Tavlor. 25 A. Long Neck, 1
A. E. H. Smith & Joe Coch¬
ran. 8 A. Hermitage. 1 Lot
Lord - - 66,38Hewett, Mrs. Mary J. 25 A.
Beaver Dam 4.52

Hewett. Willie C. 4 A. Woods &
Clearing. 60 A. Home (E.
Blanton) 46.35

Hewett. W. Lee Est. 2 A. Wods
& Clearing. 1 A. Nash, 1
Lot No. 13, Sec. 11, Blk. 11,
Long Beach 43.79

Hickman, Alma Lesh 45 A.
Lesh Land 16.29

Hickman, Mrs. Clayton 1 Lot
Howe 5.64

Hickman, T. E. 1 Lot Howe
. 18.75

Higgins. J. Lee 1 Lot No. 8.
Sec. 2. Blk. 11, tong Beach

6.20
Hill. J. E. 37 A. Woods 5.74
Hoiden. L. S. & G. T. 1 Lot 1|3int Southport 92Hollowell. K. F. 1 Lot No. 6,

Blk. 98, Long Beach 23.25
Hollowell. R. F. 1 Lot No. 1.

Blk. 97. Long Beach 2.84Holmes, Julian B. 1 Lot No. 6,
Blk. 7, Long Beach . 3.89

Hod, M. M. 1 Lot Howe 45.61
Hornsby, Mrs. Cora 112 A.
Creech 12.93

Hubbard, G. E. 1 Lot Atlantic,
1 Lot Atlantic u 47.81

Hutton, S. M. 1 Lot E. L.
Clemmons 1.55Hyer, Mrs. Lizzie 1 Lot Howells
Pt. .79Johnson, Herbert 28 A. Dutch¬
man 24.50

Johnson, Milton Hugh 50 A.
Home 24.98

Johnson. Mrs. L. J. 60 3|10 A.
Thrasher

.. 4.65
Johnson, O. B. 6 A. Jack Gore
Johnson. W. A. 1 Lot Burling¬

ton . 24.80Jones. Johnnie 1 Lot Back
Alley - 3.10

Jones. J. Percy. A. H. Borland,
& W. J. McKnight 367 A.
Swain. 4 Lots Smith &
Weeks J 34.65

Jones. Lillie, Guar, for Loretta
Jones House 3.89

Josey, E. B. 130 A. Wescott 12.10
Kerr, Chas. J. 1 Lot Atlantic

Kirkland. M. A. i *T^T"No. 13,
Blk. 14, Long Beach 6.20Kirkman, Jas. A. & Mildred 2
Lots No. 10, 11, Blk. 68, Long

Beach _ . 9.30
Klutz. J. C. 1 I.nt No. 14. Sec.

2, Blk. 23, Long Beach 6.20
Kolhn. L. E. 100 A. BatteryIsland j: 29.09
Kopp. W. A. 1 l-ot Atlantic 4.65
Knox. C. W. 3|10 A. Howells
Point .79

Larson. P. W. 1 Ix)t FillingStation 60.97Lewis, Frank Est. 1 I-ot Went
3.10Lewis, R. H. & -Mabel Bdw s. 1

Lot No. 1. Blk. 19, LongReach, 1 Lot No. IS. Blk. 22.Long Beach, 1 Lot No. 9, Sec.
2. Blk. 13. Long Beach 11.64Lewis. Mrs. Viva 8 A. Drew
Bridge 49I-ove. W. R. 1 Lot No. 7, Blk.67. Long Beach 2.34McGinnis, J. P. 1 A. BeaverDatn. 3 A. Jackson (S. H. S.)

.. 2.73McKeithan, T. P. 1 Lot HowellsPoint 1.18McLean, W. B. 1 Lot No. 9,Sec. j, Blk. 6, Long Beach
6.20McLean. W. B. & CaldwellBlks. 102, 103. 104, LongBeach 61.24McLean. \V. B. & J. P. Buie 1Lot No. 7. Sec. 2. Blk. 32,Long Beach 6.20McMillan, Kinley 1 Lot Howe
1.55McRacken, Thompson 1118 A.Walton Creek 191.67Maggard. Joe 11 5|10 A. W. F.Spencer, 12 A. Woods 13.58Manson & Legan 15 A. Smith

Farm. 104 Ix>ts S & W FullI-ots, 44 Lots S It W PartLots. 5 Lots Owens Field. 4Lots Swamp Garden 51.07Manson. W. C. 27 A. PricesCreek. SO Prices Creek 18.48Marsh. L. A. 1 Lot 8pt. Hgts.
1.55May, Aaron 1 Lot No. 2, S*r. 2,Blk. 9. I .onk Reach 1.94Maxwell, Ethel V. 1 I-ot Cas¬well Reach 6.99Mercer, A. B. 1 l«ot Spt. Hgts.

- 79Mercer. A. R. & Annie ColaBeck 15 A. Sorensan. 75 A.Hector Smith 14.14Mercer. Mrs. Olivia J. 40 A.Green
... 4.65-Mercer. Woodus D. 32 A. WillieGreen ..._ 3 47Middleton. E. F. 83 A. Drew(W. C. Manson) 9.00Middleton. E. F. It E. F. Jr.600 A. Beach & Woods. 715 A.R. F. Swain, (A. N. M.),Long Reach 664.98Middleton. E. F. Jr. 1 Lot No.3. Rlk. 107, Long Reach 27.90Miller. L. W. 2 Lots No. 14. 15.Blk. 5. Long Beach 7.75Nance. Charles E. 2 Lots No.8. 9. Sec. 3, Blk. 28. LongBeach. 1 Lot No. 3. Sec. 3,Blk. 40, Long Beach 11.64Newton. Miss Annie M. & Mrs.Nellie Murrell 1 Lot Moore

.. 13.67Newton, Mrs. C. J. 1 Lot Cas¬well 21.39Newton, Clyde 1 Lot Moore 41.20Newton. Miriam & Children 1Lot Lord 13.19Newton. Miss Susie 1 Lot West.1 Lot No. 1. Sec. 2. Blk. 13.Long Beach 36.44Nichols. Charlie 3 A. G. E.
Stanley 4.81Nicholson, G. W. 1 Lot Spt.Hgts ,79Oberjohann, Wm. It DelinasFulcher 1 Lot No. 10, Sec. 1,Blk. 15, Long Beach, 1 LotNo. 10. Sec. 1, Blk. 6. LongReach 10.09Oliver, J. S 1 Lot Brown &.Caswell 6,02O'Neal. Stanley 1 Lot Caswell

.
- 2.00Paschall, John R. 1 Lot No. 5.Blk. 67, Long Beach 1.34Perry. Nelson 1 Lot Spt. Hgt«.

' - 3.10Phillips. B. R. 1 Lot City ..*. 7.75Pierce, J. A. 1 I-ot No 2, Sec. 2,Blk. 1, I.OI1K Beach 1.94Pierce, W. A. 1 Lot No. 3. Sec.Rlk. 18. 1-ong Beach, 1 LotNo 2. Sec. 2, Blk. 19. LongBeach 5.83Price. Billy & l*roy 50 A.White Springs 3.10Priden & Davis 8 A. gPricesCreek 2.34Rees. Sam 1 Lot Dry 27.51Rhodes. I. R. Est. 1 Lot Spt.Hgts 155Rice, A. M. 1 Lot St. George& Atlantic 3.10Rivenbark, W. E. 32 1|10 A.Howe 5.5*Bobbins, J. L. 1 Lot SawdustTrail 46.97Bobbins. S. M. Est. 40 A. Prices.Creek 410Rogers. Herbert F. 2 LotsParkview 14.66Rogers, Miriam C. 1 Lot No. 2.Sec. 3, Blk. 35. Long Reach
- 6.20Sellers, Ellis 3 5|10 A. McRack¬

en 38.42Sellers, Wilbur 1 Lot No. 29.Blk. 5. Atlantic 7.65Shoptaw, G. C. 1 Lot No. 1.Sec. 2. Rlk. 10. Long Beach.1 Lot No. 6, Sec. 2. Rlk. 14.Long Beach 10.09Simmons, Mrs. Cornelia 1 Ix>tHouse 13.64
Simmons. David 60 A. Govern¬
ors Creek 23.25

Simmons. liothe R. 1 Lot West
16.60

Skipper. F. Norwood 2 Lots
Long Beach ..._ 9.30Skipper, J. Thurman 2 Lots No.
9. Sec. 2. Blk. 18, LongBeach ..._ 3.89Smith. Mrs. A. W. 1 Lot Clar¬
endon. 1 Lot Brown 15.20Smith, Eugene T. 1 Lot Dry

12.66Smith. Harold 1 Lot No. 8.Blk. 101. 1-ong Beach .4.65Smith. H. H. 15 A. Temple 17.72Smith. James E. 1 A. Bruns¬
wick 24.67Smith, Johnnie E. 1 Lot
Atlantic 1.47Smith, W. L. 1 Lot WesU 4.63Sneli. Mrs. Annie 10 A. Woods

- .»2Soles. D. O. 126 6110 A. Farm It
Woods 16.72Sondy, Mrs. Samuel C. 1 Lot
No. 2. Sec. 2, Blk. 22, I-ongBeach -.... 3.89Silencer. M. C. 1 Lot Brown

13.68Spencer. W. F. Est. 18 A. Home

Stanley. Jas. A. & MargaretDosher 1 Lot Lord & Nash
26.80Stidham, Parnell (Jake) 1 Lot

Highway 7.44Stone, R. W. & Addie E. 1 Lot
Long Beach, 1 6|10 A. Home
& Station 24.04Stringfield, D. M. 1 Lot No. 11.Sec. 2. Blk. 17. Long Beach

15.50Suggs. J. O. 1 Lot No. 13. Blk.
8. Long Beach 6.20Swain, A. W. 1 Lot No. 14, Blk.
22, Long Beach 3.89Swain, Deomond 1 Lot Moore

28.48Swain, Mrs. Gertrude Est. 1Lot Home 15.50Swain, J. Pomphrette 1 LotNo. 1, Sec. 1, Blk. 6, LongBeach _ 3.89Swain. Mrs. Martha Cox Est.10 A. Bolivia 2.26Swart, G. 256 A. A. W. Moorfe
St. George. C. B. Est. 1 Lot

Spt. Hts. .79St. George. C. B. & V. F. 1 LotNash & Dry ... 930St. George. James 1 Lot Bur¬
lington 14.87Taylor. F. W. & Augustus Swan1 IjOt No. 1, Sec. 2, Blk. 11,Ixitig Beach 6.20Thompson, J. W. Sr. Est. 1
Swamp Garden, 1 Lot Spt.Hgts 2.73Towals. E. B. & Sarah 1 1|2l»ts of 12 & 13, Long Beach,1 l-ot No. 1. Sec. 3. Blk. 41.Long Beach 34.10Ulery, Ellen & Ellen Dowling130 A. Lewis Land 9.00Vestel, L. F. 1 Lot Howe .79Wall, E. C. 1 Lot No. 15, Sec.1. Blk. 8, Long Beach, 1 LotNo. 7. Sec. 1. Blk. 11. LongBeach 12.40Wallace. Charles 1 Lot No. 4,Sec. 1, Blk. 26, Long Beach

Watklns, Cora 1 A. Hill Garden" 6.20

1.40Waynick, M. H. Sr. 1 Lot No.5, Blk. 67, Long Beach 2.34Webb, W. C. (Blackie) 1 Lot38 X 60 Howe 12.09Wellington, W. Douglas 1 LotKo. 9, Blk. 4, Long *1!each
Wells, Joe 1 Lot .pt. Hgts. "..."... ^79Wewott, John Est. 1 Lot Atlan-

iWescott, R. M. Est. 1 Lot WestI At
Weston, H. C. 1 Lot Caswell
Beach .

6.99
Whitley. R. J. Est. 150 1|2 A.

Int .. 9.30
Willis, Robert M. 1 Lot Bruns-
wick . 14.74

Willis, Wriley & Maizie 30 A.
Marshland. 1 Lot Nash &
Caswell 28.35

8MITH VILLE TOWNSHIP
COLORED

Allen, J. D. 43 A. Marsh
Branch - ~ 6.67

Barber, Nancy Est. 12 A. Home
I 1.55

Bell, Henry Est. 317 A. Old
Home 26.95

Bellamy, Clarence 3 Lots Clar-
endon ... 4.34

.Bernard, Charlie 7 1|10 A. Ward
Farm . 5.26

I Bernard. Claude 10 A. Ward
Farm . . 26.93

Bernard. Leroy 2 3|10 A. Ward
Farm, 2 5|10 A. Ward Farm

Bernard, W. H. 25 A. Old Home
6.81

19.06
Berry, Bertha & Myrol Da vid

1 I^ot Lord . . 9-30
Berry, Henry Est. 1 Lot St.
George - 1.17

Berry. Sam Est. 1 Lot Swamp
Garden. 1 Lot Gridiron 5.83

Bowen, Jas. R. 1 Lot West

Brown, Bill 7 5{10 A. Home
1.94

3.89
Brown, Calvin 5)10 A. Melissa
Jackson 6.83

Brown, Elizabeth Est. 1 Lot
Brown ..... 9.30

Brown. Leslie 3 Lots No. 30.
31. 32. Smith-Weeks Add. 2.34

Brown. Mary E. 10 Woods-
land :. 1.55

Brown, Olivia 1 Lot Clarendon

Brown, Sally 1 Lot Clarendon
4.28

2.70
Brown, W. H. 1 Ix>t St. George

1 Lot I-ord - 26.48
Bryant. George 10 A. Home (J.
Bryant) - 1(189

Bryant, Henrietta Est. 1 Lot
Howe - ... ..... I-94

Bryant. John H. 40 A. Wards
Farm . ...... ll S3

Clemtnons. Allen Jr. 5110 A.
Cottage .

Clemmons, Allen Est. 20 A. Old
Home 5 44

Clemmons, Dexter 5|10 A. Cott-
age . 1-.58

Clemmons. Edward I. 2 Lots
33 X 160 Swasey Add 2.79

Clemmons. George Sr. 2 Lots
,A_.l^eonard & Clarendon 10.70

Clemmons, Israel Est. 5[10 A.
Marsh Branch .. 9-

Clemmons, James 100 A. Gover¬
nors Co.. 7 A. Marsh Branch,
1 Lot Lord, 1 Lot l-<ord, 1
Ix>t Lord 30.85

Clemmons. James F. Jr. 1 Lot
J^ord

.
6.95

Clemmons, F. J. & E. V. 4
Lots 1, 2. 3, 4, Southgate
Jones . .. . . 310

Clemmons, Rona 2 Lots 33 X
160 Swasey Add .. 1-94

Daniels. Fannie Est. 50 A.
Mintz 3.89

Davis. Alice B. 1 Lot Brown
.. 3.25

Davis, Anthony Est, 1 Lot
Rhett & West 12.40

Davis. Elmer 1 I*ot St. George.
2 lx>ts St. George & Cunwell

m 71.37
Davis. Henry O. Est. 1 Ix>t
Clarendon ....... .25Davis. Robert 1 Lot No. 10,
Blk. 8, S. & W 3.10

Davis, Thomas 1 Lot Rhett
21.85

Davis. W. D. 1 Lot West 8.75
Eagles. Colon 1 Lot Caswell

H.MM.M ...¦...... ......... ........ ...mi.... 10.75
Evans, India Est. 1 Lot Rhett

-...... 5.04
Evans, oiiver 2 ix>ts No. 8, 9,
SAW - - 1-9*

Floyd. David 1 l.ol Matthews
Place - 6-05

Freeman, Annie 1' l-ol Khett &
West

Frink, Albert 1 J-ot Khett
(53 X 100) 5.10

Frink, Calvin 1 Lot Khett &
Jlrown. 1 I.ot Rhett ......... ,9.54

Frink. Charles 1 U>t Caswell
^

Ktink. Cora I-ee 1 Lot Nash
.

Prink," George i Lot Rhett ... 11.24
Frink. John W. Est. 1 I-ot Cas-
Well .. ».o?

Frink, Martha Jane 9 9,10 A.
»I. Frink Est - . l-79

Fullwood, Sam 64 A. Home ... 7.76
G alloway, David 3 A. Woods,

2(1 A. Vera Joyner, 2U A. Key-
nolds Woods . .- . 186,>

Calloway. Fannie Est. 2 A.
Buck Neck ..... .......... 30

Galloway, George A. 1 Lot Cas-
well & Lord ~ 2 34

Galloway, Henry Est. 18 5|10 A.
Benton . ¦<¦. 7 ®?Galloway. J. J. 1 Lot Howe ..... 1-55

Galloway, Lovie 2|10 A. Woods
._ ....... 1.55Gaiioway. Mary Emma 5 A.

Woods . ... -.. -79
Galloway, Marinda Est. 7 A.
Buck Neck. 1 Lot. Cottage
......... ......... 55Gaiioway. Oscar Est. 1 Lot
Caswell. 1 Lot Owens, 1 Lot
Brown . 7.99

Gibbs. Hannah Est. 1 Lot Nash
& West 4.C5

Gibbs. Mary 1 Lot Rhett .......... 7.20
Gordon, C. F. Est. 1 Lot I .ord

^ ^
Gordon, Frank H. Est. 1 Lot
Caswell & Boundary 3.K5

Gordon, Maggie Est. 1 Lot
Clarendon .... 194

Gordon, Mary Martha 1 Lot
Lord - .®4

Gordon. Wilbur 3 Lots SwaseyAdd. 22. 23. 24 4.34
Gore, Archie 1 Lot No. 11, Blk.

^ ^
Gtfre, Ciifford 1 Lot O. L.
Smith Field ..... 938

Gore. Ellas Est. 1 Lot St.
George 10 09

Gore. Francis 7 A. Reaves
Tract . 2 64Gore. Harry W. 1 Lot Caswell

1.5GGore, Martha Est. 1 Lot St.
George . - - 194

Gore, Rachel 10 A. Woods 1.55
Green, Fred 1 Lot West . 3.89
Green. George 7 A. Woods ... 1.55
Green, Susie Est. 18 A. Marsh
Branch . . 2.23Green. Wm. H. Est. 2 A. Sarah
Hooper 3.89

Hankins, Abe 7 A. Buck Neck,1 Lot Hankinsviile. 1 Lot 99
X 120 6 50

Hankins, Alice 1 Lot Cottage 47
Hankins, Ben Est. 10 A. Buck
Neck. 1 Lot Clarendon. 1
Lot Cottage - 87.20Hankins, Elsie Est. 25 A.
Woods - 1.94

Hankins. J. H. Est. 1 Lot St.
George . ....... 5.44Hankins, John Thos. Est. 1
Lot Adj. Cottage Beach 3.49Hankins. Mary Est. 3 Lots
Cottage ..._ - - 2.10Hankins. Mary Emma 20 A. A.
W. Hankins Est . 2.34Hankins. Sarah C. 2 I<ots St.
George 2.95Hankins, Wm. Est. 1 Lot
Cottage, 1 Lot 45 X 100 8.22Hardy, Curtis M. 5 5|10 A.Ward Farm, 3 A. Sarah
Sparrow . 10.06Harreil. Alice 6 A. Woods .92Hewett, Elijah 2 Lots SwaseyAdd. 2.79Hewett, George Est. 284 A.Hewett & Cowpen 61.17Hewett. Henry 1 A. Walter
Jones, 2 Lots Jim McMillan

11.38Hewett, Lula V. 1 Lot Bur¬
lington. 1 Lot I.ord 9.38Hewett, Mollie Est. 16 A.
Woods 1.36Hewett. Prince Est. 100 A.Woods 9.30Hewett. Robert Est. 66 A. Full-
wood, 25 A. Home 37.86Hill, Geneva 1 Lot Caswell 4.66Hill. John 5 A. Mints .92Hill, John S. Sr. 16 A. Home

^ ^Hoimes, Dora 9 A. Woods, 6
A. Williams, 1 Lot Cottage

7.60Howe, Sarah 1 Lot St. George
10.85Jackson. Inez & Elton 1 LotLeonard 33 X 99 3.18Jackson. Isaac Jr. 1 Lot

Clarehdon . 2.34Jackson. John P. 1 Lot Claren¬
don, 1 Lot Clarendon 14.08Jackion, Wilbur 1 Lot E. H.
Smith 7.44

James, W. H. 103 A. Half Hell
13.79Johnson, Carrie 1 Lot West
^ ^

4 91

i Jones, oscar ft Mattle 1 1-ot
Boundary - - »..*!

Jones. Walter 14 A. Home 8.4«
Joyner, Annie Els. 4 A. Home

^ ^
! Joyner, Henry Est. i Lot City

;..
11.SO

Joyner. Wlju'e Lee House on

Annie Joyner'« Land 4.34
King. Sadie 1 Lot Cottage
Branch . -.- ®.0

Lewis, James 1 l«ot D. J. Smith
.77

Lewis, Robert lie 2 I<ots S.
& w 14.03

McCoy. E. E. 1 Lot Howe. 1
Lot Howe .....

24.04
McDonald. John H. 1 Lot
Went .... . . .. 10.48

McDonald. W. C. 1 Lot C« X
ISO ..._ 5.10

McMillan. Andrew Est. 20 A.
Pigott, 10 A. Merrick

McMillan. Jim Jr. 3 A. Home.
86 A. Moores Creek. 4 A. Sea
Shore i ..._ 23.55

McMillan. Lydia Est. 12 A.
Nancy Gore Woods 1.31

McMillan, Nora 48 A. Merrick
i 6.05

.McNeil. Hosanna 1 Lot Hank-
Insville 2.34

McNeil. Tom Est. 1 Lot Cottage
3.10

McRacken, C. C. 1 Lot Matt¬
hews 7.44

McRacken. Jas. C. 1 l.ol
Matthews ..... .39

Merrick. Clara 15 6|10 A. Old
Home 1.55

(Merrick, Richard 18 A. Woods

Mills. Richard Sr. 1 Lot St.
George 6.44

M m ins, Mamie 1 Lot Clarendon

Mimms. Maryland 1 Lot Cas¬
well 7.44

Mitchell. George 1 Lot Al>e
Galloway .63

Mitchell, Josie 1 Lot St. George
- 1.47

Monroe, Joseph 6 A. Monroe
Land. 10 A. Mary Frlnk 7.96More, Emerson 1 Lot Rrown

.
.. 15.00

Aloore, I*wis 3 A. Home 2.97
More. Robert W. 1 Lot Hurling-ton jggMoore. William Sr. 1 I^ot Lard,1 I.ot Burlington 9. so
.Morris, Claude 1 Lot Rhett 3.94Morris. Henry Est. 1 l<ot Rhett

Parker. Hen 45 A. Farm J.Z..1 10J5
Parker, Clinton 5|10 Lot Lord

Parker, George 1 Lot Claren-~ 875

don. 1 Lot Clarendon 4.50
Parker, Herbert Jr. 150 A.
Near Fish Factory, SO A. Nel¬
son . 18.26Parker. Herbert Sr. 105 A. John
Parker Est., 3 A. William
Green. 50 A. Woods (Porker)

.~T 47.01
Parker. Leroy 14 A. Paul
Reaves u,06

Parker, Louvena 1 Lot St.
George. 1 Lot Caswell 10.85

Parker, Oliver 1 A, Home 3.56
Parker. Ralph 1 Lot St. George

J 40
Parker, \>'m. Henry Est. I Lot
Lord S.89

Plggott. Peggy Est. 20 A. Home
g gg

Price, Sam 1 I^ot city .79
Heaves. Joe I Lot Howe 6.20
Heave«. Kelly 7 8|10 A. Home

...- - 1.25
Robert«. John & Ruby 1 Lot
No. 17. Hlk. 16 .. 79

Roseboro, Alberta 1 Jx>t St.
George . 12.87

Rpurk, David Est. 17 A. Rourk
Land 3.10

Rutland, Fred 3 A. Marsh
Land . 1.18

Rutland, L. B. list. 9 A. Home,
6 A. Sandy Hraneh 2.80

Simmons, Katie 5 A. Woods 47
Smith. Alex 1 Lot Owens &
Clarendon ... 3 49

Smith. Alfred Eat. 1 Jx>t Owen*
& Clarendon .. 3.89

Smith. Almira 1 Lot Cottage
»-. .. 8.54

Smith, Fletcher Eat. 32 A.
Home 7.51

Smith. Fred 4 I^oto No. 20, 21,
22. 23 S 4k W 15.95

Smith, Henry 4 A- Gore 4.65
Smith, Isaac Eat. 3 A. Hu«k
.Neck ; 47
Smith. Lontnso 1 Lot Clareit-
don & Lord 1.18

Smith, liobert 1 l^ot Burlington,
1 l-ot Clarendon & St. George

... 13.58
Smith, Romie 1 J«ot Caswell, 2

J 25, 26 Hlk. 18, S & W
- 16.82

Smith, Koaie 1 l^ot Rhett 1.55
Smith, Wealey Sr. Kst. 1 Jx>t
Lord & St. George 3:40

Stanley. G. H. p:*t. 2 Lota
Clarendon 234

Stratman, Willie 2 A. Dutch¬
man, 1 Lot Hrown 5.9'6

Swain. Hen 1 I^ot Lord 6.20
Swain. Clyde 2 Lots Owens,

1 Lot S & W 4.40
Swain, Delia Eat. 1 Lot College

- 4.65
Swain, Krnest 1 i*ot St. George

.- 15.95
Swajn, Harriette Eat. 1 A. Hu<*k
Neck 24

Swnln. Ida Est. 1 A. Buck
Neck 24

Swain. Lee Ethel 2 Lota SAW

Jwain. Rose 1 I*ot Caswell 1.94
Swain. Suaan Eat. 1 I,ot
Clarendon .......... 1.18

Swain, Wellington 1 lx»t
Clarendon 11.94

Swain, William 1 Lot D. J.
Smith. 1 I-ot No. 11. Hlk. 13
. .

'
6.73

Taylor. Eugene 3 A. Woods-
land .47

Townaend. Dan Eat. 8 A. B. A.
Ellis 1.25

Vereen. Alva Eat. 1 3'10 Lot
Cottage 3.89

Vereen. Nelaon Eat. 1 I*ot
Cottage .. 1.60

Wallace. Joaephine 1 Lot Jim
McMillan 1.94

Warnett. Bradley 1 lx>t Lord
. Z. 1.65

Warnett. Eddie Jr. 1 l^ot Bur¬
lington, 1 ],ot Swaaey 10.64

Warnett, John Eat., Leroy 2
I^ots Clarendon, 1 Lot Claren¬
don, 1 Ix)t George Swaaey

Warnett, Phyllia i Lot Casweii

79.66

7.4-4

9.69

1 94
Wearren, Christine 2 Lots No.

7. 8. Hlk. 7. S. & W. 7.44
Williams. Archie & Daisy i S.

ft W. Blk. 9 9.38Wilson. James E. 1 Lot S. ft
V*. 1 Lot S. ft W. No. 12.Blk. 8 3.55Wilson, Jas. Inez Frink 2
Lots No. 9. 10. Sec. 13. S.& W. 3.55

SHALI.OTTK TOWNSHIP
WHITE

Anderson. M. D. 62 A. Home
Andrews. A. L 1 Lot 75 X 198
Avent, W.""b. io'ijlOA.Jack-
son Bros.. 4 A. J. W. Brooks.1 Lot Jackson Bros., 1 Lot L.C. Brown 75 X 150 19.91Ballard, Thomas L. 2 Lots
Brick Landing 40.60Barnes. O. O. 5 A. Woods .55Beck. Joe 40 A. Mary Beck

, 19.48Beck, John R. 4110 A. Thomas
10.38Beck. V. W. 5110 A. Woods 14.03Bellamy, W. E. 87 A. Home
4304Bennett, Caldonie 30 A. Benton

Bennett. G."A. Est' 56 A."R EMint! 6.07Bennett. G L ft H. C. 160 A.Home ..._ 37.66Bennett, I. L. 15 A. Swain, 30
A. Woods 9.03Bennett. Maude E. ft Heirs 3 A.Thomas Est ,J0Bennett, Nelson 97 A. Home

Benton, Jones 50 A. Mrs. N. M.Benton 22.flBenton. Klrby 49 A. Home 20.25Bethea. W. H. 8 A. Llnvllle
Hughes .87Bland. Dawson 46 A. Clewis
Field, 12 A. Dalton Best 26.12Bland. Ernest 47 A. Clewis
Field. 36 A. Clewis Field
...- 21.97Bland. Mrs. Nettie 100 A.

,Woods. 100 A. Woods, 75 A.Home . 32.18Bland, Mrs. W. G. 1 Lot C.Thomas 14 74Blanton, D. R. 34 A. P. M.Blanton ...

Boyd. D. C. 2 Uts .haiiotte
Bradsher, A. W. "30 A." OldMflliken Home, 72 A. Brad¬sher

1409

63.24

M.18

Brooks, rt. E. Est. «5 A. Gore.
MS A G. B Brook«. «5 A
Bald Beach ..... 9,-|f

Brooks, John E. 65 A. Beach
^

Brook*, A l-eoimrd 40 A. Pigott
^ ^

Brown, C. V. & W. K. 1 kot
W. M. Potter ..... .....61.

Brown. I. C. 39 A. W.A.
Long, 3» A. Bonnie Smith,
2 5110 A. Jackson Bros.. 5|10
A. Horace Beasly. 3 Late
Brown t White ... . 60.66

Brown. U W. 54 A. Chas.
Bennett .

.'

Brown. M B. 1 Carter .

Browning. D. J. 25 A. Home
^

Caison. Archie 4 A. S. 6. T
Williams. 1 Lot J. E. Hewett ,,

Caisoti. Johnnie 5 3110 A. Woods -.1.1»
I H OT .

I Campbell. Clem 6 A. I.aura
Stanalnnd -

11M
Chadwick. Clyde 3110 A. Home

8.54
lChaiiw ick, E. 1«. 1 Lot Allen
^ Mllllken ....

~ ~~ 10 09
Cheer*. Roney 53 A. Hoyd G.

! Hewett. 811# A. Stanley f.26
Childress, Sid P. 160 A. Jackson ,,,jj.

Bros. .. ¦. .

David. P. P. 32 A. W. I«
Pigott .......... - .

Davis. Mrs. Annie Mae 1 A. C. .

| C. Bland - ».*>
Dew. I. J. 118 A. C. S. Thomas. .

.

5o A. Daisy Bennett. 1 !*>t C.
V. Thomas 44.55

Edwards, Sam 4 8110 A.
Dazzle S. Cause- ..... .«»_

Etheridge. M. B. 1 A. J. D.
1 McKeithan. 27 A. Hughes 19»» '

Floyd, C. R. 1 A. Wood* ;¦» j
Floyd. Raleigh 1 l»t .. * 54
Frlnk. H. C. 2 A. D. W. Jones.

27 A Home .
38.04 |

Frlnk. J. S. 1|10 A. J. S. Gore
^ ,

Krink." Sam J. 37 A. Het Mlntz, T
14« A. Home. 173 A. H. C.
Frlnk. 122 A. Home (D. 14.
Hewett) - - 135.48 .

Gause. Dazzle Stanley 53 2|1D A.
Home ..... -0.2.

Gore, l.iiulberg 10 A. Entered
^

¦)

GoreV ix>uise 3 A. L. T. Hewett
^

OoraTr. ~g7 100 A. Home
G. Gore). 20 A. Gore <S.
Frink) 45.49

Gore, W. C. 6ft A. Mrs. I.. T.
Russ. 46 A. Russ Home 87.56

Gore. W. P. Est. 15 A. Mint* ,
1.40

Green. XI. D. 56 A. D. W.
l.ong 14.27 ,

Grissett. L. A. 33 3|10 A. .>_
Grlsaelt - 15.42

Grissett, Mrs. I.izzie Est. 68 A.
Home, 50 A. Jarrell 26.82

Hardee. G. G. Est. 11 7|10 A. .

Swamp .. .92
Hurdee. J. D. 16 8(10 A. Todd
..._

_ 1.23
Hardee. Odell 5|10 A. Browning

_ 8.77 ..

Hayes, Flossie 25 4(10 A. I.. D.
I.ong Est. ..._ 1.68 '¦

Hewett. Carl 30 A. Home 23.68
Hewett. C. 1«. 7 A. Coleman .<

_ _
.76

Hewett. Jame* & Edna 12 A. 4
Register Est. 1.85

Hewelt. J. C. 287 A. E. 11.
Hewelt 43.62 ,1

Hewett. J. E. 250 A. Sommer- ;i
selte. 16 A. Home. 8 A. Tripp

I 80 99
Hewett. J. 1.. 1 A. Home .1

(Koht. Anderson), 15 7)10 A.
Home . 21.17

Hewett, John M. Est. 26 A.
Brooks 2.02 .

Hewett, Mrs. I.. I.. 22 A. Som-
mersette. 1 A. (Srlssettown. 2
A. B. 11. Hewett 77.50

Hewelt, I.. T. 47 A. Home, 2|10
A. int. of J. West Stanley 33.64

Hewett, L. T. Jr. 60 A. C S
Hewett - 2898

Hewelt. Olan 4 9|10 A. W. I..
Hewett 12.20 .

Hewett. P. A. 183 A. A. J.
Brown 75.95 .

'Hewett. Mrs. S. I. 140 A. Home .

j I 34.25
Hickman, l.eaman 3 A. R. B.
Hickman. 7110 A. E. C.
Hardee 12.43

High. Mrs. John 1 A. Curtis
Hewett 6.44 ..

Holden. Aionzo 1 I <ol C. Ii.
Holden 10 20

Hoiden. Paul 240 A. M. I..
Holden - II 63

Holdeh. R. E. 50 A. Woods 7.56 ,

Hughes. D. E. Est. 75 A. Over- ,,

(low 486 ,,

Hughes. J. J. 3ii A Home 17.11
Hughes, 1., B. Est. 40 A. Woods

435
Hughes, P. A. 142 5|10 A.
Home 71.80

Hughes. W. I. 25 A. Home. 30
A. Bennett 4.57, ''

Hughes, W. V. 127 A. Home, 8«
2~10 A. I.. B. Hughes 48.79

Inman, Pete 3 A. Home (J. P. '.*'

Russ) ... 7.44
Inman. Rothy & Elma 50 A. F.
W. Pigott 16.42

Inman. Sam 2 A. Woods 2.34
Inman, W. B. 15 7 10 A. Har- ¦»

ker 12.82
Jacobs. Mrs. J. B. 13 A. Home

(C. N. Hewett) 17.49
Jacobs, Mrs. J. R. 1 I.ot J. S.
Hickman 7.64

Jenrette. H. A. 15 A. Home 10.85
Jenrette. H. A. & I.. G. 125 A
Overflow ...... 776

Jenrette, I.. G. 35 A. Home 31.64
Justice, B. H. Est. 200 A. Home
k Thomas I8 60

Klnltrw. N H. 1 I,ot Pigott 1.55
IAte. Elbert 13 A. Home. 12 A.
Home 7.75

I«onard. Betty 4 5|10 A. J. B.
Leonard. 7 A. Bay 6.18

I.canard James I.. 58 - 11) A.
Woods 26.46

I.eonard, J. B. Est. 50 A. Home
6.11 -

Leonard. I.awrence 7 A. l.eon-
ard Bay, 1 Ix»t Shallotte Pt.

41.33
Leonard, Lay ton 45 3|10 A. C.
Thomas 31 80

Leonard, Luther M. 4 A. Home,
9 A. Leonard Bros 10.15

I-eonurd, Mrs. Madge 74 A.
Stanaland 31.87

I«onard. Mrs. W. C. 25 A.
Home, 35 A. Sauce Pan, 9 A.
I<eonard 12.69

Lewis. Bill 5|10 A. Andrews 1.18
Long. Carl 6 A. R. D. Ix>ng

Est., 6 5jl0 A. Hardee 19.69 *

Long, Drew 2 5)10 A. Woods
...- 11.40 .

Long. D. W. 6 A. Home 6.35
Long, L. D. Est., C. V <St R B.
203 6110 A. L. D. Long Est.

.
- 16.78

McKeithan, F, M. 43 A. Home
& Wood* ..... 11.70 ..

McLamb, Dayton 83 A. S. T. .«

Bennett «4.00
McLamb. H. L. 8 A. Home 13.49
McLamb, J. M. 13 A. Mrs.

Ella McLamb, 70 A M. D.
McLamb 42.66

Manson, Mrs. Flora Y. 15 A.
Woods 6.04

Mathews, Preston 1 Ix>t No.
8 10.09

Meares, Frank 10 A. Swamp
.... ft

Mllllken, C. R. 5|10 A. Woods" "¦!
....... __ 2.73
A. Bennett. 4 A. Caison 26.32 "'

Mllllken. I. C. 68 A. Home. 14
Mllllken. Jim 1 Lot U. i..
Grainger, 1 Lot Jackson Bros. .

40.20
Mllllken. S. D. 8 6110 A. Billy.
Leonard 11,7«

Mllllken. W. F. 16 A. A. Z.
Mllllken, 2 A. Canal Marsh

. 8,97 ,f ¦

Moody. W. B. 4 A. M. W.
Grissett 11.22 .

Moore, Fanny L. 15 A. Hick¬
man, 2 7110 A. Woods 20.60

Moore, Lawrence 8 A. Woods
C.52

Moreo, Ollnear 2 6110 A. Hick¬
man . 6.16

N orris, L. C. 50 A. Causey.
31 5|10 A. Home. 1 Lot Hick¬
man K-Road 7C17

Norris. "William 47 7|10 A. 8. P.
Reaves 21.jj

Osborne, Herman 42 A. Mrs.
Eva Co* 21,36

Permlntjr, Phil 62 A. E. Holden
,

Jr. »4R _ 13.21 ¦"

Pigoi«. C. C. 6 A. Home. 1
Lot Village Pt. 16.10

Pigott, 1 I»t 2|10 Home Gaua
Landing

Pigott. Mrs. Emma J. 7 6|M A.
Home I 04

Pigott. F. K. 66 A. Bay Land.
2 A. D. W. Leonard. 6.10 A. .1-
C. A. Russ 9,88 .|,

Pigott, F. W. Eat. 27 A. C.pus !;
T A. Bay 3.14 ,,

Pigott. H. V. 10 A. Home. t<
A. Copus i(.7i

Plgou, J. It. J A. Home. 7 A.
Pigott . 6 31

Continued On Page Five


